Gardiens de but
Hugo LLORIS
Mike MAIGNAN
Steve MANDANDA

Défenseurs

Lucas DIGNE

Léo DUBOIS

Lucas HERNANDEZ
Presnel KIMPEMBE
Jules KOUNDE
Clément LENGLET
Benjamin PAVARD
Raphaél VARANE
Kurt ZOUMA

Milieux de terrain
N’Golo KANTE
Thomas LEMAR
Paul POGBA
Adrien RABIOT
Moussa SISSOKO
Corentin TOLISSO

Attaquants
Wissam BEN YEDDER

Karim BENZEMA
Kingsley COMAN
Ousmane DEMBELE
Olivier GIROUD
Antoine GRIEZMANN
Kylian MBAPPE
Marcus THURAM

EURO 2020 — LA LISTE DES 26

26.12.86
03.07.95
28.03.85

20.07.93
14.09.94
14.02.96
18.03.95
12.11.98
17.06.95
28.03.96
25.04.93
27.10.94

29.03.91
12.11.95
15.03.93
03.04.95
16.08.89
03.08.94

12.08.90
19.12.87
13.06.96
15.05.97
30.09.86
21.03.91
20.12.98
06.08.97

TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR
LOSC
OLYMPIQUE DE MARSEILLE

EVERTON FC
OLYMPIQUE LYONNAIS
FC BAYERN MUNICH
PARIS SG

FC SEVILLE

FC BARCELONE

FC BAYERN MUNICH
REAL MADRID CF
CHELSEAFC

CHELSEAFC

CLUB ATLETICO DE MADRID
MANCHESTER UNITED
JUVENTUS

TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR

FC BAYERN MUNICH

AS MONACO

REAL MADRID CF

FC BAYERN MUNICH

FC BARCELONE

CHELSEAFC

FC BARCELONE

PARIS SG

BORUSSIA MONCHENGLADBACH



